Document 2007 1048

Book 2007 Page 1048 Type 05 003 Pages 2 Date 3/16/2007 Time 10:13 AM Rec Amt \$12.00 IND>♥

IND> ANN(SCAN CHEK

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

THE HOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 125 Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number) Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

(c) consisting on the data is the product of the product of the product of the constraint of the product of

Job Jack Macgour: Return Document To: (Name and complete address) Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Mortgagee releasing mortgage: Mary Keeney Mortgagor: Douglas W. Schutz and Terri R. Schutz

If the set of the se

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:

© The Iowa State Bar Association 2005 IOWADOCS®

_ <u>_</u>	Jerrold B. Oliver	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWY
F Starter F	RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORT	GAGE
The undersigned, the prese a certain mortgage bearing executed by Douglas W. Schutz and	ent owner(s) of the mortgage hereinafter descri date of the <u>19th</u> day of <u>Ma</u> Terri R. Schutz	bed, do hereby acknowledge that y, <u>1993</u> , made and
to_Mary Keeney		
and Recorded in the record	Is of the office of the Recorder of the County of _ document reference number <u>167, Page 251</u> <u>May</u> , <u>1993</u> is redeemed, paid of	Madisonon the f, satisfied and discharged in full.
Words and phrases herein,	including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as	
Dated this	_ day of Arch 200	7.
	Mary Keene By:	•
NOTE: For partial release of real estate mortgage, see Form No. 130	Betty John	ston. Attorney-in-Fact
CORPORATE OR PARTNE	RSHIP , COUNTY OF	
This instrument was acknow	ledged before me onasas	, byof
· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, Notary Public
INDIVIDUAL		
-STATEOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This instrument was acknowl	ledged before me on $3 - 14 - 0.7$, by Betty Johnston as
STATEOF	ledged before me on $3 - 14 - 0.7$	by Betty Johnston as
This instrument was acknowl	BRADLEY D. HERROLD	llstenl
This instrument was acknowl	Neeney 3-14-07	llstenl
This instrument was acknow	BRADLEY D. HERROLD	, by <u>Betty Johnston as</u> <i>RGs Acu Cl</i> , Notary Public

· - -